

A

BOOK 18 PAGE 411

NAME Mr. Carl Lee
 ADDRESS Spring Park
 CITY Travelers Rest, SC 29690
 ACCT. NO.
 SHEET NO.
 CREDIT RATING
 CREDIT LIMIT

DATE	REFERENCE	CHARGES	CREDITS	BALANCE
BALANCE FORWARD				2438.12
NOV 16 79	16,930	10.75		2,448.87
NOV 16 79	16,968	74.03		2,522.90
NOV 28 79	17,448	168.21		2,691.11
NOV 29 79	1,071	7.18		2,698.29
DEC 1 79	1,218	121.35		2,819.64
DEC 8 79	1,555	19.81		2,839.45
DEC 8 79	1,463 1,474	1,463.96		4,303.41
DEC 12 79	1,776	63.65		4,367.06
DEC 17 79	1,964	363.21		4,730.27
DEC 19 79	2,074	9.98		4,740.25
JAN 2 80	2,457	181.90		4,954.60
JAN 2 80	2,460	12.12		4,966.72
JAN 5 80	2,575	172.10		5,138.82
JAN 10 80	2,742	20.87		5,159.69
JAN 21 80	3,193	104.52		5,264.21
JAN 21 80	3,152	423.37		5,687.58

WATTS PRO. CO. GREENVILLE, S. C.

(CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE)

0 4 1 1

4328 RV-2